
Name Team
Level

Age Grp V UB BB AAFX Pl.

2/28/2026 Sanction #:
Bally’s Twin River Casino Events Center

Ocean State Classic
94578

MacPC_Scores™

Lincoln, RI 02865 5 7
Events AA

Julia Andrade4709 XS 9.350 9.600 9.450 9.800 38.200Junior B
4 2 3

1
USAG# 2167798 1Kratos Fitness &

Adelynn Scott4713 XS 9.300 9.500 9.500 9.700 38.000Junior B
6 3 2

2
USAG# 2265522 2Kratos Fitness &

ReCasino Aubrey4718 XS 9.000 9.750 9.550 8.900 37.200Junior B
10 1 1

3
USAG# 2328589 9Ocean State School of

Gymnastics
Kelly Elliana4727 XS 9.500 9.350 9.250 9.050 37.150Junior B

1 6 7
4

USAG# 2385516 6Ocean State School of
Gymnastics

Desilets Elise4726 XS 9.400 9.300 9.250 9.200 37.150Junior B
2 8 8

5
USAG# 2292617 3Ocean State School of

Gymnastics
Julius Carter'Lynn4721 XS 9.350 9.450 9.100 9.000 36.900Junior B

5 4 12
6

USAG# 2421125 7Ocean State School of
Gymnastics

Blackburn Evelyn4731 XS 9.250 9.300 9.400 8.900 36.850Junior B
7 9 4

7
USAG# 1974339 10Ocean State School of

Gymnastics
Rivera Alivia4716 XS 9.400 9.350 9.350 8.600 36.700Junior B

3 7 5
8

USAG# 2037288 13Ocean State School of
Gymnastics

Brielle Jensen4749 XS 9.250 9.150 9.200 9.100 36.700Junior B
8 11 9

9
USAG# 2296822 4Prestige Fitness &

Gymnastics
Mooney Aaliyah4715 XS 9.050 9.450 9.200 8.650 36.350Junior B

9 5 10
10

USAG# 2263919 12Ocean State School of
Gymnastics

Nora Herlihy4699 XS 9.000 9.150 9.200 9.000 36.350Junior B
11 12 11

11
USAG# 2378735 8Deary’s Gymnastics

Ophelia Durand4697 XS 8.950 9.200 9.350 8.800 36.300Junior B
12 10 6

12
USAG# 2391924 11Deary’s Gymnastics

Walsh Sophia4745 XS 8.800 8.900 9.100 9.100 35.900Junior B
13 13 13

13
USAG# 2400413 5Ocean State School of

Gymnastics


